Manufacturer
Dodge

Dodge

Dodge
Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz

DB1959
Ranking: 548

FSMI: 7849-D950

Model

Sprinter 2500 (JSA)
Sprinter 2500 (USA)
Sprinter 3500 (USA)

Sprinter 208

Sprinter 208

Sprinter 308

Sprinter 308

Sprinter 308

Sprinter 308

Sprinter 311
Sprinter 311
Sprinter 311
Sprinter 312
Sprinter 312
Sprinter 313

156.5 x 59 x 20 mm

THK5802

'/

Year

2004 - NOW
2004 - NOW
2004 - 2007

Model ¥ariant

2.5 {(ATE Disc j ATE Disc)
2.5 (ATE Disc J Bosch Disc)
3.5 (ATE Disc | Bosch Disc)

Apr 2002 - Mar 2003 2.1 TCDI 901, 902 SWB, LWE Yan (Disc-Teves [Disc-

2004 - Oct 2006

Jan 1995 - May
2000

Feb 1998 - May
2000

May 2000 - Oct
2006

May 2000 - Oct
2006

1995 - 2005
1995 - 2005
1995 - 2005
1995 - 2000
1995 - 2000
1995 - 2005

Teves)

2.1 TCDI 901, 902 ESWE Van (Disc-Teves [Disc-
Teves)

308D 2.3 DFI 903 SWB, LWEB Van (ATE Disc / ATE
Disc)

308D 2.3 DFI 903 SWB, L\WB Van (ATE Disc / Bosch
Disc)

308CDI 2.2 TCDI 903 SWB,L'WE Yan (ATE Disc [ ATE
Disc)

308CDI 2.2 TCDI 903 SWB,LWB Yan (ATE Disc [
Bosch Disc)

2.1 CDi[903] (ATE Disc | ATE 258mm Disc)
2.1 CDi [903] (ATE Disc | ATE 272mm Disc)
2.1 CDi[903] {ATE Disc | Bosch Disc)

2.9 D [903] (ATE Disc [ ATE Disc)

2.9 D [903] (ATE Disc [ Bosch Disc)

2.2 CDi [903] (ATE Disc | ATE 258mm Disc)

Front

DB1959
DB1959
DB1959
DB1959

DB1959

DEB1959

DB1959

DB1959

DB1959

DB1959
DB1959
DB1959
DB1959
DB1959
DB1959



